
Over-65-Eligibility (Rev. 01/23) 

Eligibility Figures—Community Residents Age 65 or Older 

The figures in this table are used in determining eligibility for a MassHealth member age 65 or older who lives in the community. 

All figures are effective January 1, unless otherwise noted. 

Figure Type  2023 2022 2021 2020 

Asset limit 
Individual 

Couple 
$2,000 
$3,000 

$2,000 
$3,000 

$2,000 
$3,000 

$2,000 
$3,000 

Buy-in asset limit 
Individual 

Couple 

 
$18,180 
$27,260 

 
$16,800 
$25,200 

 
$15,940 
$23,920 

 
$15,720 
$23,600 

Federal benefit rate 
(300%) $2,742 $2,523 $2,382 $2,349 

Medicare Part B 
premium  

(per month) $164.90 $170.10 $148.50 $144.60 
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