Eligibility Figures—Community Residents Age 65 or Older

The figures in this table are used in determining eligibility for a MassHealth member age 65 or older who lives in the community.

All figures are effective January 1, unless otherwise noted.

Figure Type	2023	2022	2021	2020
Asset limit Individual Couple	\$2,000 \$3,000	\$2,000 \$3,000	\$2,000 \$3,000	\$2,000 \$3,000
Buy-in asset limit Individual Couple	\$18,180 \$27,260	\$16,800 \$25,200	\$15,940 \$23,920	\$15,720 \$23,600
Federal benefit rate (300%)	\$2,742	\$2,523	\$2,382	\$2,349
Medicare Part B premium (per month)	\$164.90	\$170.10	\$148.50	\$144.60